HOW TO CREATE PURCHASE ORDERS

Purchase orders are created when Silver Bullion buys from:

1. Customers — either selling bullion which they purchased elsewhere or selling back bullion they
bought from us (stored by themselves or kept by us via Storage Program)
2. Suppliers —the vast majority of the bullion we buy are purchased from suppliers.

CUSTOMERS

Regardless if bullion is in their hands or in our vault, customers submit a sellback request through our
website.

Selling bullion which are currently not in STAR Storage

1. Customers go to https://www.silverbullion.com.sg/Sell - he may choose to log in to his account
(optional), so that his credentials are already filled in.
2. Click on the category of item they wish to sell, expand it by clicking on the plus icon next to the

category.

SELL YOUR SILVER, GOLD AND PLATINUM

Silver Bullion Pte Ltd is always interested to buy investment grade (999 or higher) silver, gold and platinum bullion, regardiess of where the bullion was eriginally
purchased. We buy at very competitive rates

HOW IT WORKS

Contact us if your item/s are not listed below for us to quote a price. The below listed prices for bullion bars are valid for Investment Precious Metals (IPM)

Alternatively, you now get liguidity through our Bullion Secured Peer to Peer Loans. Find out more on the differences between
selling your bullion and taking a loan on it.

THINGS YOU NEED TO KNOW

 © Please bring the bullion that you are selling to Silver Bullion within one business day. Click here to see our office address and operating hours.
» @ For sellback of stored bullion/parcels, click here.

# Silver Bullion reserves the right not to buy back if products are deemed to be in poor condition or damaged

« Prices offered may be reduced for damaged products (e.g. dented coins, cracked original capsule, etc.)

= We buy non-IPM products from customers who had bought them from us in the past.

» Silver Bullion reserves the right not to buy back if the bullion is not brought to our office within one business day.

= Every sell back order placed is binding and a cancellation charge / market loss charge are levied if the order is cancelled.

SUBMIT A SELLBACK ORDER

[#/ SILVER COINS .

[+ SILVER BARS

|4 GOLD BARS

{4 GOLD COINS

[ PLATINUM BARS
|4 PLATINUM COINS


https://www.silverbullion.com.sg/Sell

3. Input quantity of each type of product. If selling other types, key in quantity for other types.
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4. Check that the credentials are correct. These are automatically filled in when one is logged in,

with what the user has already filled in.

5. Select whether you wish to receive the funds via check, via internet banking transfer or as
bitcoins to a specific wallet address.

6. Click on ‘CONFIRM ORDER...”



CONFIRM YOUR SELLBACK ORDER

Platinum Bars - 1 0z
906.00 USD = 2

Total Sellback Value
As of 4 Jul 2017 03:05 PM Singapore Time

T'understand that my order is binding and that I have to hand over the items to Silver Bullion within one business day.

I agree to the User Agreement.

CANCEL ORDER TOTAL: 1,812.00 USD [ =0 aeiir=d

7. Tick both checkboxes

8. Click on ‘SUBMIT ORDER’

IMPORTANT: All customers who have their bullion outside of STAR Storage (elsewhere and not in Silver
Bullion’s custody) must deliver their bullion to us during the next business day ie: less than 24 hours if

order was submitted Sunday to Friday.

Selling bullion which are currently in STAR Storage

1. Login to your account via www.silverbullion.com.sg — this is required as you will have to specify

parcels to sell.


http://www.silverbullion.com.sg/
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2. Click on STORAGE then click on ‘Manage S.T.A.R. Holdings’
3. Click on ‘Request Sellback’
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4. Select currency of choice

5. Select if you wish to have the proceeds sent you:

A. Your bank account
B. Order balance —temporary, for buying again or to pay for storage fees

C. P2P balance — for the funds to be lent out

ACCOUNT SETTINGS

Order History
Order Balances

Manage Holdings

MANAGE HOLDINGS

> Bu
Order Balances

PZP Loans

Interest Payments

P2P Balances

RELATED

Offer & Request Listings

BULLION

Overview

My Parcels

ORDER BALANCES

Storage Extension

1. SELECT SELLBACK OPTIONS

Currency:

Send the sellback proceeds to:

P2P LOANS

Request Sellback

. USD - United States Dollar

Comments, instructions: .

2. CHOOSE PARCELS

PARCEL

SB10004324

5B20005362

SB20005363

SB20005364

SB20005365

$B20006515

5B20006645

5B20007099

SB20007100

SB20007104

SB20007105

NADOO0348

CONTENT

1 x Gold Lunar Coin 2015 - Year

. My linked bank account

of the Goat - 1kg

5 x Johnson Matthey Silver Bar - 100 Qunce

5 x Johnson Matthay Silver Bar
5 x Johnson Matthey Silver Bar

5 x Johnson Matthey Silver Bar

5 x Nadir Silver Bar - 100 Qunce
5 x Nadir Silver Bar - 100 Ounce
5 x Nadir Silver Bar - 100 Ounce
5 x Nadir Silver Bar - 100 Ounce
5 x Nadir Silver Bar - 100 Ounce
5 x Nadir Silver Bar - 100 Ounce

1 = Nadir Silver Bar- 15 kg

6. Write out comments if need be

-100 Ounce

-100 Ounce

-100 Ounce

P2P BALANCES

Request Delivery

TROY 0Z
32.15

500.00

500.00
500.00

500.00

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

482.26

STORAGE UNTIL

2018-05-08

2018-05-08

2018-05-08

2018-05-08

2018-05-08

2018-0508

2018-05-08

2018-05-08

2018-05-08

2018-05-08

2018-05-08

2018-05-08

BUYBACK OFFER
38,871.86 USD

7,930.00 USD

7,930.00 USD

7,930.00 USD

7,930.00 USD

7,930.00 USD

7,930.00 USD

7,930.00 USD

7,930.00 USD

7,930.00 USD

7,930.00 USD

7,663.13 USD

SELECT



7. Select the bullion parcels you wish to sell

ACCOUNT SETTINGS

Order History
Order Balances

Manage Holdings

MANAGE HOLDINGS

» Bullion
Order Balances
F2P Loans
View Loan Contracts
Borrowing Requests
Lending Offers
Interest Payments

P2P Balances

RELATED

Offer & Request Listings

SBLUUUDDID

SB20006645

SB20007099

SB20007100

SB20007104

SB20007108

NADODO348

SB20005485

S5B20005486

SB20005487

S5B20005488

5B20005489

S5B20005452

SB20006353

SB20000550

SB20000591

SB20000682

SB20000683

D X Naunm SUVEr sdr - 1uu uunce

5 x Nadir Silver Bar - 100 Ounce

5 x Nadir Silver Bar - 100 Ounce

5 x Nadir Silver Bar - 100 Ounce

5 x Nadir Silver Bar - 100 Ounce

5 x Nadir Silver Bar - 100 Ounce

1 x Nadir Silver Bar - 15 kg

5 x Royal Canadian Mint Silver Bar - 100 Ounce
5 x Royal Canadian Mint Silver Bar - 100 Ounce
5 x Royal Canadian Mint Silver Bar - 100 Ounce
5 x Royal Canadian Mint Silver Bar - 100 Ounce
5 x Royal Canadian Mint Silver Bar - 100 Ounce
5 x Royal Canadian Mint Silver Bar - 100 Ounce

5 x Royal Canadian Mint Silver Bar - 100 Ounce

500 x Silver Coin Canadian Maple Leaf 2013-1 oz

500 x Silver Coin Canadian Maple Leaf 2013-1 0z

500 x Silver Coin Canadian Maple Leaf 2013-1 0z

500 x Silver Coin Canadian Maple Leaf 2013-1 0z

8. Click on ‘REVIEW SELLBACK REQUEST...”

auu.uU

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

482.26

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

TOTAL VALUES
As of 04 Jul 2017 15:19 Singapore time

LU 15-UdUB £ Y3000 USL
2018-05-08 7,930.00 USD
2018-05-08 7,930.00 USD
2018-05-08 7,930.00 USD
2018-05-08 7,930.00 USD
2018-05-08 7,930.00 USD
2018-05-08 7,663.13 USD
2018-05-08 7,930.00 USD
2018-05-08 7,930.00 USD
2018-05-08 7,930.00 USD
2018-05-08 7,930.00 USD
2018-05-08 7,930.00 USD

2018-05-08 7,930.00 USD vl

2018-05-08 7,930.00 USD =]
2018-05-08 8,105.00 USD
2018-05-08 8105.00 USD
2018-05-08 8,105.00 USD
2018-05-08 8,105.00 USD
Unencumbered 213,764.99 USD
All Parcels 356,238.12 USD

. REVIEW SELLBACK REQUE!



9. Tick the checkbox to indicate you agree to our terms.

10. Click on ‘SUBMIT REQUEST

11. Click on ‘OK’ on the final pop up to confirm.

BUYBACK REQUEST - USD

Credit to account Linked Bank Account to remit the funds to

My linked bank account

If your account detaris have changed or f there are errovs, please call us at
+65 6100 3080 or send @ secure modification,

Selected Parcels

Vialues as of 15564 on O July 2017 Singapore Time.

BUYBACK OFFER

PARCEL CONTENT STORAGE PAID UNTIL STORAGE BALANCE
USD @ 1.3841

S8I0005492 5 x Royal Canacian Mien Silver Bar - 100 Ounce 20180508 71.20USD 7.92400USD
S820006353 5 x Royal Canacian Mint Siiver Bae - 100 Ounce 20150508 7120uUs0 752400 USD

Bullion Buyback Offer 15,848,00 USD
Storage Balance: 142.40USD

Buyback Offer in USD: 15,990.40 USD

I have read Silver Bullion'’s User Agreement and agrees to its terms.

Instead of selling, you can obtain liquidity without losing ownership of yowr bullion! Find out more. b

o X




